

Belton ISD eNews

April 6, 2023







MESSAGE FROM SUPERINTENDENT

PARTNERS FLTON
CONFERENCE
APRIL 22, 2023







<u>Trustees Adopt New Elementary Attendance Boundaries</u>

Registration Open for Summer Academic Programs

Future Educators Claim Award at 2023 Teach Tomorrow Summit

Belton ISD Celebrates Staff in New Video Series

Voters to Decide At-Large Seats on Belton ISD'S Board of Trustees in May 6 Election

GET INVOLVED

Special Programs Parent Information Night

Join us from 5:30-8 p.m. on April 11 at Belton New Tech @Waskow to learn about autism, augmentive and alternative communication and services available through the special needs lab at the University of Mary Hardin-Baylor. RSVP for childcare at http://bit.ly/40KBNB5.

Enrollment for 2023-2024 School Year Begins on April 12

Enrollment opens for the 2023-2024 school year on April 12. The process, which includes students new to the district and those planning to return, can be completed entirely online. Read more.





Register Today for Summer Academic Programs

Registration is now open for Belton ISD's summer academic programs that aim to keep students excited about learning year-round. <u>Learn more.</u>

Don't Miss the Parents As Partners Conference

Join us on Saturday, April 22, for our inaugural Parents As Partners Conference. You'll hear from a lineup of speakers on hot-button topics including human trafficking, mental health, drug trends, school nutrition and FAFSA 101. You can also connect with area businesses and organizations and network with Belton ISD parents and educators. RSVP today!



UPCOMING EVENTS

April 7: Student/Teacher Holiday

April 10: Facilities Committee Meeting

April 17: Teacher Inservice/Student Holiday

April 17: Board Meeting

April 22: Parents as Partners Conference

April 28-30: Penguin Project Production of "Annie Jr."

May 1: Policy Committee Meeting

Take the Journey

Stay Connected

We're Hiring



About Us

Email: communications@bisd.net

Website: www.bisd.net

Location: PO Box 269, Belton, TX 76513

Phone: <u>254-215-2000</u>

Facebook: facebook.com/BeltonISD

Twitter: @BeltonISD



Karen Rudolph

Karen is using Smore to create beautiful newsletters